
STPD Contact List 
Physical Address: 10860 Gold Center Dr. Ste. 200-Security  Rancho Cordova, CA.95670 MS-Y12  
USPS: PO BOX 1810, Rancho Cordova, CA. 95741-1810        IMS: C-36 
STPD Main Line: 916-431-5580     Fax: 916-463-9911  

Employee 

 

Supervisor 

 

E-Mail 

Phone – 

Prefix 

431 

Marnell Voss  Marnell.Voss@state.ca.gov 5042 

Ben Flores Voss Ben.Flores@state.ca.gov 5369 

--Tiffany Angulo Flores Tiffany.Angulo@state.ca.gov 5483 

---Deborah Chu Angluo Deborah.Chu@sttate.ca.gov 3266 

---Amy Snow Angulo Amy.Snow@state.ca.gov 3257 

----Becky Fatur Chu Becky.Fatur@state.ca.gov 5558 

----Monica Parra Chu Monica.Parra@state.ca.gov 5556 

----Nicole Delgado Chu Nicole.Delgado@state.ca.gov 5549 

----Phillip Sanchez Chu Phillip.Sanchez@state.ca.gov 5091 

----Ricardo Jarquin Chu Ricardo.Jarquin@state.ca.gov 4109 

----Susie Durkee Chu Susie.Durkee@state.ca.gov 5065 

--Mark Lamb Flores Mark.Lamb@state.ca.gov 5550 

----Cathy Herzig Lamb Cathy.Herzig@state.ca.gov 4288 

---Shirley Ramudo Lamb Shirley.Ramudo@state.ca.gov 4296 

---Robin Filpula Lamb Robin.Filpula@state.ca.gov 5063 

----Danh Ngo Ramudo Danh.Ngo@state.ca.gov 5553 

----George Vargas Ramudo George.Vargas@state.ca.gov 5547 

----Racine Meyers Ramudo Racine.Meyers@state.ca.gov 5554 

----Sandra Morales Ramudo Sandra.Morales@state.ca.gov 5357 

--Mary Anne DeKoning Flores MaryAnne.Dekining@state.ca.gov 5552 

---Robert Trojan DeKoning Robert.Trojan@state.ca.gov 4696 

---Mallie Stone DeKoning Mallie.Stone@state.ca.gov 5557 

----Katie DeAngelis Trojan Katie.Sanborn@state.ca.gov 5548 

----Emily Poffenberger Trojan Emily.Poffenberger@state.ca.gov 5867 

----Lauren Neisen Trojan Lauren.Neisen@state.ca.gov 5043 

----Renae Nunes Trojan Renae.Nunes@state.ca.gov 5090 

----Tina Steele  Tina.Steele@state.ca.gov 5544 
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